Type

Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook

Make
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
ACER
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

Model
G4
G4
G5
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G4
C720
G5EE
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G5EE
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE

Serial Number

Barcode

15062
14791
15018
14796
15334
15310
16155
14992
15900
15665
14777
13721
16157
14972
14574
14985
14973
14573
14576
15297
15337
16014
14839
16051
16085
14964
15303
14817
15714
15698
15811

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type

Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook

Make
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

Model Serial Number Barcode
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G5EE
G4
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G4
G4
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G4

14785
14797
14925
14805
14795
14814
14816
14974
16038
14788
14781
15588
15746
15818
15717
15741
15804
16031
14842
14921
14860
14833
16638
15291
15882
15712
15907
15910
15292
14577

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type

Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook

Make
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

Model
G4

G5EE
G4

G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G4

G4

G5EE
G4

G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G4

G5EE

Serial Number

Barcode

14561
16063
14798
16191
16114
16109
15699
15542
15329
15593
15662
15681
15572
15569
15947
15777
15812
15762
15649
15701
15288
14852
14818
16073
14831
15903
15305
15312
14991
15833

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Chromebook
Monitor

Make
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
ACER
ACER
HP
HP
HP
HP
Acer

Model
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G5EE
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G4
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G4
G4
G4
G4
G5EE
G5EE
G4
G4
G4
C720
C720
G5EE
G4
G5
G5EE

Serial Number

91500975439

Barcode

15887
16502
14539
15595
14983
15289
16194
15493
14799
14803
15986
15709
15841
14804
14801
14802
14859
14790
15826
15938
14815
14812
14800
14425
13710
16161
14856
15059
15521

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type

Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor

Make Model
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
AOC
AOC
AOC
AOC
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell

Serial Number
410029485
94450372440
91501645039
10200949143
22702329742
94405495985
91501587839
1703253242
3203325042
91501586939
91501591139
12400554043
3203554985
13101410743
90904756139
12400554343
91501644939
91501660839
82101891385
91501587939
K4085CB007548
K4083CB016799
K4083CB016796
K4083CB016747
CNOTP2227373179HGPCL
CNOFJ181641806AJ05XS
CNOFJ1816418066712MS
CNOC5WJH7287235ND1EL
CNOTP219641807861N5L
CNOCC6397287262D1L3S

Barcode

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC
Monitor
PC

Make Model
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
Acer
Acer
Acer
Acer
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
AOC
AOC
AOC
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Acer
Dell

380
7020
7020
7020
7020
7020
5060
3040
7010

790
7010

790
7010

790

Serial Number
CNO0G331H6418088J3WDLAOO

CNON445N742619AS2U3B
CNOTP219641807861LTL
CNN7022RZY
374743685
402714640
22100197985
90904754439
CNOMC0406418065M27LC

CNO0G248H742618706DAAA00
CNO0G2065H7373186Q911SA00
CNOTP219641807861N9L
K4085CB007611
K4085CB007561
K4083CB016817
42913895365
15040623098
15961052666
15783060026
15950974970
15022100666
BXM7FW2
2752547830
11839735010
8341809949
18387191737
30011233213
18383972473
95207756985
8341763293

Barcode

12713
13926
13891
13871
13869
14018
17129

13610
13402

13403
12931

12930

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
Printer
PC
Printer
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Make
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell

Model
7010
7010
7010
790
790
790
3040
3040
7020
7020
7010
7010
7010

LaserJet M401n

Serial Number
13KG9Z1
GB25X12
13LD9Z1
35YDXR1
2P8QJS1
3TZ9XR1
GOTMRD2
CN7zZGB2
782TR22
7BWTR22
5FW3M02
8G19BY1
13L9921
PHGDB74496
LS6F980482L

LaserJet 2536dr CNF8F2D48R

7010
7010

790
7010
7010
7010
7010
7010
7020
7020

790
7020
7020

8G3CBY1
13KF9Z1
3TZCXR1
GB5BX12
GB2FX12
GB26X12
GB46X12
GB45X12
61SCB42
61SHB42
2UA2240Y5X
3TZGXR1
7GCVR22
DG8D082

Barcode

20056M
20071M
20478M

13491
13653
13493
12923
12982
12929
14862
14706
13935
13923
13620
13399
13490

13401
13488
12926
13667
13666
13664
13652
13655
14150
14145
13092
12933
14062
14372

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
Document Cam
Document Cam
PC

Make
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Elmo
Elmo
Dell

Model

Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Laptop
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
Latitude
G5EE
G5EE
G5EE

TT-02
TT-02S

Serial Number
7020 78YTR22
7020 7BRRR22
3040 CN7TGB2

7020 6WDVR22
7020 D47MS52
7020 61SJB42

3040 CN72HB2
790 FAGMRO1

7020 285b182

Barcode

401097 20481M
113885 20689M

13858
13889
14688
13410
12848
14272
12860
14131
15458
16972
13105
12885
12906
12849
12683
13324
12886
13131
12703
15197
16003
15725
13916
14270
14148
14698

14363

Notes

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet



Type Make Model Serial Number Barcode Notes Location

PC Dell 7020 786tr22 13986 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 6WJTR22 13904 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7G5VR22 14033 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 79DTR22 13855 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 8YVYZ72 14358 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7C1TR22 13868 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 6WJSR22 13985 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7010 GB56X12 13659 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7010 GB4FX12 13656 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 CGS2PN1 12805 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 5FQ3M02 13616 Storage Closet
PC Dell 790 35XHXR1 12924 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 2858182 14388 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7DLRR22 14001 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 284K182 14386 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 6WKTR22 13826 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 78XSR22 13942 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 285J182 14387 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7CO0TR22 13883 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 61SLB42 14149 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7DMTR22 13897 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 786VR22 13943 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 FX7Q842 14110 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 5DCRC42 14196 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7COSR22 13888 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 787SR22 13933 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7BZTR22 13914 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 7GOSR22 14067 Storage Closet
PC Dell 7020 3RLRT52 14320 Storage Closet

PC Dell 7020 7BQSR22 13919 Storage Closet



Type
PC

PC
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Monitor
Misc
Monitor
Smartboard

Make
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Dell
Acer
Misc
Dell
Promethean

Model

Misc

ActivBoard

7020
7020

Serial Number Barcode
79BVR22
6WPTR22
CNOFJ44J7444544GCLZS
CNOFJ44J7444544GCCLS
CNOFJ44J7444544GCCNS
CNOR230K7426193NOFTS
CNOX0Y4072872689AEWLAQO
CNOFJ44J7444544GCDZS
CNOVYTW57287243SA2JS
CNOFJ44J7444544GCAMS
CNOU072N6418009P01HC
CNOFJ44J7444544GCE2S
CNOVYTW57287243SA2AS
3707391243
N/A N/A

20700M

Notes

16 Boxes of Various Accessories

Location

Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet
Storage Closet






